FABORY

EVZ KETTING P/IMTR LS

6MM

Artikelnummer

Merk

e e UBB
M . J UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 30
Technische parameters Standaarden
Breedte 24
Uitvoering Schakelketting
Oppervlaktebescherm Elektrolytisch

verzinkt

Kwaliteitsklasse Overig

Materiaal Staal

16807.060.001
950460002799
31151600
8715493189423

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



